
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Rosenberg, TX October 26-27, 2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 13 2nd 13 3rd 12 1st 12

166 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 4.0 10.0 2.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 1.0 12.0 43.0 1

157 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 7.0 1.0 13.0 1.0 12.0 4.0 9.0 41.0 2

152 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 1.0 13.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 37.0 3

185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 3.0 11.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 34.0 4

148 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 8.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 2.0 11.0 9.0 4.0 31.0 5

130 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 10.0 4.0 3.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 27.0 6

101 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 5.0 9.0 12.0 2.0 10.0 3.0 3.0 10.0 24.0 7

174 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 12.0 2.0 9.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 20.0 8

177 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 13.0 1.0 8.0 6.0 12.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 19.0 9

167 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 6.0 8.0 10.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 2.0 18.0 10

119 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 9.0 5.0 11.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 10.0 3.0 17.0 11

114 Sara Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 11.0 3.0 13.0 1.0 11.0 2.0 12.0 1.0 7.0 12

197 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 2.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

Limited All



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 4 8 2 10 9 3 7 1

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
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o
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P
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s Total   

(1-100)

1 13 152 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

2 12 197 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 79.0

3 11 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 76.5

4 10 166 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 74.0

5 9 101 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.5

6 8 167 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 70.0

7 7 157 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 2.0 69.0

8 6 148 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 2.0 66.5

9 5 119 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 8.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 65.5

10 4 130 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 65.0

Limited Non-Pro 

Pleasure
Rosenberg, TXLocation:Gotti

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 114 Sara Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 2.0 64.0

12 2 174 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 62.0

13 1 177 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 2.0 58.5

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Pleasure

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

13
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
13 TIE BREAKERS 7 2 3 1 9 6 8 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles Bridge
Lope 

Logs
Drag 8

Trot 

Cones
Stop

Walk 

Logs

Box 

Turn
Back L Gate

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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Total   

(1-100)

1 13 157 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 62.0

2 12 166 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 61.5

3 11 130 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 61.5

4 10 148 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.0

5 9 152 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 59.5

6 8 197 Dustie Householder - Minnie Mate - 4624989 7.5 5.0 0.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 57.5

7 7 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 53.0

8 6 177 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 52.0

9 5 174 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 51.0

10 4 167 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

Limited Non-Pro Trail Rosenberg, TXLocation:Hodges

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 3 119 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 47.0

12 2 101 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 10.0 44.5

13 1 114 Sara Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 7.0 4.0 0.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 42.5

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Trail

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge:

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 4 5 6 2 3 7 8 1

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

4 Right 

Spins

4 1/4 Left 

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change Stop

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 12.0 157 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.0

2 11.0 148 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.0

3 10.0 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 0.5 54.5

4 9.0 166 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 0.5 53.5

5 8.0 174 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.5 48.5

6 7.0 152 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

7 6.0 119 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

8 5.0 130 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 47.0

9 4.0 167 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 3.0 46.0

10 3.0 101 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.5 38.5

Limited Non-Pro 

Reining

Pattern No.

Rosenberg, TXLocation:Holden

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 114 Sara Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 34.0

12 1.0 177 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 12.5 32.5

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

October 26-27, 2012 Judge: Holden Loc.

12
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
12 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6

LNP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 

Position,     

Correct- 

ness                 

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Control,  

Position, 

Initiative         

(1-5)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense          

(1-5)

Control,  

Position, 

Correct-  

ness            

(1-10)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

amt of 

work done, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense           

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-50)

1 12.0 166 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Quintana Cassy - 4530552 8 8 4 4 7 8 39

2 11.0 177 Clay Elliott - Lil Sugar Rey - 4558089 8 7 5 4 7 7 38

3 10.0 101 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 4849706 6 7 4 4 6 6 33

4 9.0 157 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6 7 3 3 7 7 33

5 8.0 152 Jessica Rumbaugh - Skeeters Dun It Gold - 5063933 7 6 3 3 6 5 30

6 7.0 130 Beverley Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6 6 3 4 4 5 28

7 6.0 185 Becky Horlen - Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6 6 3 2 5 5 27

8 5.0 174 Mary Dodson - Peppy Sol Dodson - 4366724 5 5 4 3 5 5 27

9 4.0 148 Janet Schronk - Handlebar Hickory - 4568083 5 6 2 2 5 5 25

10 3.0 119 Dana Brown - Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5 4 2 3 4 4 22

Limited Non-Pro 

Cowhorse

Class

Rosenberg, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 2.0 167 Carisa Kimbro - Another Star Dancer - 4330962 4 4 2 3 5 4 22

12 1.0 114 Sara Bouse - Cool King Cole - 3733454 4 3 2 2 4 4 10 9

2012 Rosenburg SHOT Program 09282012

Limit_NP_Cowhorse

Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________
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